
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

34 

39 

G19 

47 

42 

25 

21 

84 

G23 

15 

37 

62 

77 

9 

4 

12 

33 

27 

36 

13 

Name 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sandro WAGNER 

Kevin WAHR 

Marc BUCHNER 

Sandro FURTER 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Tom TOPARIS 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Bradley JONES 

Henrik MÜLLER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Wayne TESSELS 

Marco FETZ 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Severin BINGISSER 

Come GEENEN 

Sander KROEZE 

Philipp STICH 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

AUS 

NLD 

GBR 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

HRV 

NLD 

CHE 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

MA 

KNMV 

ACU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

HMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Rubin Racing Team 

Buchner Motorsport 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Benro Racing 

Benro Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

UNIOR Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

MGM Racing Performance 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Bestzeit 

1:49.931 

1:50.414 

1:51.533 

1:51.557 

1:51.703 

1:51.936 

1:52.000 

1:52.393 

1:52.403 

1:53.134 

1:53.222 

1:53.498 

1:53.617 

1:54.525 

1:54.591 

1:54.874 

1:55.004 

1:55.071 

1:55.805 

1:55.926 

Diff. 

0.483 

1.602 

1.626 

1.772 

2.005 

2.069 

2.462 

2.472 

3.203 

3.291 

3.567 

3.686 

4.594 

4.660 

4.943 

5.073 

5.140 

5.874 

5.995 

Abstand 

0.483 

1.119 

0.024 

0.146 

0.233 

0.064 

0.393 

0.010 

0.731 

0.088 

0.276 

0.119 

0.908 

0.066 

0.283 

0.130 

0.067 

0.734 

0.121 

FT1  

1:49.931 

1:50.414 

1:51.533 

1:51.557 

1:51.703 

1:51.936 

1:55.526 

1:52.393 

1:54.925 

1:53.134 

1:53.222 

1:53.498 

1:53.617 

1:54.525 

1:57.009 

1:54.874 

1:55.004 

1:55.071 

1:55.805 

1:55.926 

FT2  

1:52.268 

1:53.066 

1:53.212 

1:52.000 

1:53.356 

1:52.403 

1:54.762 

1:55.733 

2:04.208 

1:55.260 

1:54.591 

1:56.607 

1:55.395 

2:00.980 

1:56.860 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

G53 

44 

G11 

G52 

96 

58 

35 

8 

G56 

7 

G88 

Name 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Anton UELAND 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Kevin MICHEL 

Tom KOHNEN 

Moritz BENZ 

Joel KUGLER 

Gabriel NODERER 

Jonathan Lykke NESSJOEN 

Nat 

BEL 

NLD 

NOR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

NOR 

FMN 

FMB 

KNMV 

NMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

NMF 

Bewerber 

MGM Racing Performance 

PZmotorsport Racespare.com 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Bestzeit 

1:57.062 

1:57.213 

1:57.307 

1:57.794 

1:57.942 

1:57.996 

1:59.156 

2:01.278 

2:02.004 

2:04.430 

2:05.807 

Diff. 

7.131 

7.282 

7.376 

7.863 

8.011 

8.065 

9.225 

11.347 

12.073 

14.499 

15.876 

Abstand 

1.136 

0.151 

0.094 

0.487 

0.148 

0.054 

1.160 

2.122 

0.726 

2.426 

1.377 

FT1  

1:57.062 

2:01.749 

1:57.654 

1:57.794 

1:57.942 

2:00.850 

1:59.156 

2:03.823 

2:09.005 

2:08.762 

FT2  

1:58.688 

1:57.213 

1:57.307 

2:02.555 

2:04.719 

1:57.996 

2:00.904 

2:01.278 

2:02.004 

2:04.430 

2:05.807 
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